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LICENSE

NUMBER

31-0810

81-0912

83-1061

87-0523

84-0325

81-0614

85-12Q8

83-1211

86-0021
B

82-1092

85-0209

83-0975

85-0481

84-0069

85-1044

82-0675

85-0834

82-0205

83-1125

85-0261

82-0559

34-0990

84-1001

86-0236

86-1042

82-0102

83-0017

84-0204

85-0394

37-0507

F E M A L E S
SURNAME

MATTHEWS

MATTHEWS

MATTHEWS

MATTHEWS

MATTHEWS

MATTHEWS

MATTHEWS

MATTHEWS

MATTOX

MAXEY

MAY

MAYBIN

MAYBIN

MAYERS

MAYERS

NAYNARD

MAYO

MAYSE

MAYSE

MAZZQNE

MCALISTER

NCALISTER

MCAULEY

MCBRIDE

MCCAFFERTY

MCCAFFERTY

MCCAFFERTY

MCCAIN

MCCAIN

MCCALL

GIVEN NAME

DEBORAH BLUME
PROSPERITY SC

DORIS BLACKBURN
COLUMBIA SC

JACQUELINE CAROLINE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KAREN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KIMBERLY KAY
BATESBURG SC

MARY ELIZABETH
COLUMBIA SC

ROCHELLE
SWANSEA SC

SYLVIA S
GILBERT SC

*******

DORIS A B
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

SANDRA SUE
SWANSEA SC

*******

HELGA BODE
COLUMBIA SC

*******

LEAH ANN
CHAPIN SC

MARJORIE NELSON
NEWBERRY SC

*******

SUSAN HARIEA
LITTLE MOUNTAIN SC

SYLVIA
GILBERT SC

*******

LINDA MAE
CAYCE SC

*******

TENA MARIE
CAYCE SC

*******

DEBORAH GAIL
GILBERT SC

DONNA KAY
GILBERT SC

*******

SUSAN FRANCES
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

LISA KAY
LEESVILLE SC

SHARMEN ANN
LEESVILLE SC

*******

KIMBERLY'ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

MELANIE SUZANNE
WINSTON-SALEM NC
*******

EVETTE COLEEN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

PATRICIA LYNN
CAYCE SC

VIRGINIA ELIZABETH
LEXINGTON SC

*******

SANDRA K
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TANYA JOYCE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

MARLA KATHERINE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

AGE

25

49

19

36

19

26

33

35

32

25

41

20

36

22

26

31

21

ia
21

20

20

27

19

23

19

19

34

39

27

21

M A L E S

DRAFTS HARMON DANYEL
PROSPERITY SC

RAYNOR EDWARD EARLIE
COLUMBIA SC

BRAZZELL JOHN CLIFTON
COLUMBIA SC

MCCOLLUM OLIN DAVIP
PROSPERITY SC

SHEALY RONALD JAMES
LEESVILLE SC

RILEY HARRY LESLIE
COLUMBIA SC

ZEIGLER THOMAS VERNON
SWANSEA SC

SPURLOCK JERRY LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

JONES LLOYD L
WEST COLUMBIA SC

J0WERS SAMUEL HASTEN
SWANSEA SC

CARTER ROY MCCAIN
COLUMBIA SC

BUSH STEVEN DOUGLAS
LITTLE MOUNTAIN SC

CARTER JAMES DENIS
HILTON HEAD SC

NEGGETT JULlQUS ONEAL
LITTLE MOUNTAIN SC

MCCOY DAVID LEE
CAYCE SC

WARD JOHN HENRY
CAYCE SC

KELLY RICHARD CHARLES
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HOWARD ROBERT. DWANE
LEXINGTON SC

LEAPHART BARRY TIMOTHY
GILBERT SC

OWENS KEVIN SCOTT
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BUTLER THOMAS CLARK
WILMINGTON NC

OSWALD WILLIAM WALLACE
BATESBURG SC

JOHNSON KENNETH REECE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SWEAT JACK KELLY
ADVANCE NC

SMITH TERRY CHRIS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

YAR8ROUGH JOHNNY CHARLES
CAYCE SC

TRAVIS ROBERT RALPH
LEXINGTON SC

TERRY MALCOLM LEO
LEXINGTON SC

MCCRACKIN WILLIAM WEBSTER
COLUMBIA SC

DOWD JR JAMES KELLER
CHARLESTON SC

RACE

W

w

8

W

W

w

B

W

w

w

w

w

w

B

6

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

w

w

u

w

w

y

w

w

DATE ISSUED

Mo-

9

10

11

6

3

7

12

12

12

11

3

10

6

1

11

7

9

1

12

4

6

10

10

2

10

2

1

3

5

5

Day

1

5

4

3

23

8

30

29

27

24

25

4

3

24

5

21

3

27

5

11

11

16

15

21

14

9

5

13

15

15

Year

1981

1981

1983

1987

1984

1981

1985

1983

1985

1982

1985

1933

1985

1984

1985

1982

1985

1982

1983

1985

1982

1984

1984

1936

1986

1982

1983

1984

1985

1987

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

9

10

11

6

'4

7

12

12

12

3

10,

6

2

11

7

9

3

12

4

6

10

10

3

10

2

1

3

5

6

Day

5

8

11

5

7

9

31 i

30!

4

30

15

4

Z

7

22

7

<;/

10

12

19

20

19

21

17

13

15

18

25

6

Year

1981

1981

1983

1987

1984

1981

1985

1983

1982

1985

1983

1985

1984

1985

1982

1985

1982

1983

1985

1982

1984

1984

1936

1986

1982

1983

1984

1985

1987

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV ALTON C CLARK
NEWBERRY COUNTY SC .
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JDG
LEXINGTON SC
REV ROBERT E JAMES
GREENVILLE SC
REV E KING SCOGGINS
BATESBURG SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV LUCIUS R SMITH
SWANSEA SC
JEANETTE SWYGERT ASC PR JDG
LEXINGTON ̂SC

REV HOWARD L STARKS
FLORENCE COUNTY SC

REV RAY A HOWE
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV ALBERT L COX
CHAPIN SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

JEANETTE SWYGERT ASC PR JDG
LEXINGTON SC
JEANETTE R SUYGERT APJ
LEXINGTON SC

JEANETTE SWYGERT ASC PRO JG
LEXINGTON SC

REV PETE CASSIDY
CAYCE SC

REV HENRY M MOODY JR
LEXINGTON SC
REV RUTLEDGE D SHERIDAN
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

THOMAS H DALE NP
RICHLAHD COUNTY SC

REV H R CROCKER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV CHARLES S HCALISTER
BATESBURG SC

J EANETTE I R SUYGERT ' ASC
LEXINGTON SC PRO JD

ANN S 80ATWRIGHT (NP
LEXINGTON SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
ANN S BOATWRIGHT NP
LEXINGTON SC
REV BELWA'CHAVIS
LEXINGTON SC

REV MICHAEL P OYESS
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV WARREN ft WARDLAU
COLUMBIA SC

REV RICHARD E WEBBER
LEXINGTON COUNTY
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